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173838 Acree , Ermeka F 8 - X
165950 Adcock , Kristen F 8 - X
152071 Agulto , Froilam M 9 2012 X
133523 Alcorn , Jordan M 5 - X
96013 Alder , Brandon M 10 2011 X
68757 Alder , Kalan F 12 2009 X

133217 Alexander , Alexious F 12 2009 X
99820 Alexander , Jeff M 12 2009 X

133223 Alexander , Tameka F 10 2011 X
133224 Armstrong , Martajia F 11 2010 X
99821 Austin , Caleb M 10 2011 X

149772 Baker , Lance M 10 2011 X
79597 Baker , Tate M 11 2010 X

174717 Banks , Kdre M 9 2012 X
79635 Barnett , Dylan M 11 2010 X
87513 Bays , Wade M 12 2009 X
76350 Beckton , Leighonna F 12 2009 X
79581 Bell , Tj M 11 2010 X

133248 Bennett , April F 12 2009 X
96020 Beymer , Johnathan M 8 - X

152117 Billiter , Marshall M 9 2012 X
152108 Billiter , Michael M 12 2009 X
121083 Blane , Emmy F 6 - X
118235 Blane , Sam M 9 2012 X
129635 Blankenship , Jacob M 10 2011 X
79600 Bowling , Chad M 12 2009 X

121236 Bradshaw , Hannah F 8 - X
166153 Brodie , Amari F 8 - X
173835 Brown , Ariane F 9 2012 X
132699 Buchanan , John M 7 - X
55215 Buckner , April F 10 2011 X
99864 Burgess , Derrick M 12 2008 X

131810 Burgess , Kacy F 10 2011 X
134666 Burnham , Jeremy M 12 2009 X
96232 Burnham , Remonica F 10 2011 X

147424 Burrus , RayKeisha F 8 - X
174718 Butler , Rowland M 9 2012 X
152098 Cansler , Tristan M 9 2012 X
143353 Carner , Chance M 11 2010 X
79590 Carr , Aj M 12 2009 X

152100 Carr , Michael M 9 2012 X
96011 Casebier , Gared M 10 2011 X
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99886 Cayce , Tayshaun M 10 2011 X
79595 Chesher , Jacob M 11 2010 X
92189 Chilton , Bryan M 9 2012 X

132816 Clark , Brandon M 11 2010 X
152078 Coleman , Deonte M 9 2012 X
133860 Coleman , Kayla F 11 2010 X
96228 Colley , Lilly F 10 2011 X
79586 Cook , Marcus M 11 2010 X

116466 Cooper , Teonna F 10 2011 X
173833 Corbett , Keisha F 9 2012 X
68567 Cotton , Cj M 12 2009 X
92188 Craft , Dixon M 9 2012 X

152057 Crawford , Jordan M 9 2012 X
150389 Crider , Cameron M 7 - X
173832 Croney , Dianna F 9 2012 X
173826 Croney , Katerra F 10 2011 X
90115 Croney , Susie F 11 2010 X

132818 Crossett , Jonathan M 12 2009 X
131831 Cruz , Aisha F 9 2012 X
68755 Cunningham , Morgan F 12 2009 X
45844 Cunningham , Taylor M 11 2010 X
68533 Davie , Alexis F 11 2010 X
68566 Davie , Jakwayla F 11 2010 X

163032 Davis , Janiya F 8 - X
118234 Deck , Joey M 12 2009 X
167970 Deck , Matthew M 8 - X
146475 Deondre , Outlaw M 11 2010 X
121237 Derden , Bethany F 9 2012 X
68760 Derden , Morgan F 11 2010 X

163694 Devon , Wharton M 10 2011 X
150371 Dickson , Maceo M 9 2012 X
96016 Dilback , Tucker M 9 2012 X

147422 Dillard , Maddy F 9 2012 X
152443 Dixon , Maceo M 9 2012 X
116467 Dixon , Shekinah F 10 2011 X
163686 Dowlen , Brian M 12 2009 X
99818 Dyson , Anthony M 12 2009 X

173820 Edwards , Aiiryel F 12 2009 X
79599 Edwards , Ethan M 11 2010 X

166056 Edwards , Tyrik M 9 2012 X
79611 Evans , Lashawn M 11 2009 X
64997 Evans , Shawnae F 12 2009 X
79598 Farmer , Devan M 12 2009 X
96234 Ferrell , Logan F 9 2012 X

132701 Ferry , TJ M 12 2009 X
133863 Flower , Aleasha F 11 2010 X
152103 Frederick , Junior M 9 2012 X
152122 Freelanc , Joseph M 11 2010 X
150374 Galbreath , Nick M 9 2012 X
116464 Gee , Vivica F 10 2011 X
152102 George , Dylan M 9 2012 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: 47bd3c7efe2b47ff0b7e2070c147292c 2013-04-30 05:27:21

Digitally signed by Steve F Lovelace (steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us) May 1, 2013 03:25:17 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

42421 Gibson , Matt M 12 2009 X
96243 Gilliland , Emily F 8 - X
68753 Glass , Maggie F 12 2009 X
59517 Gold , Cynthea F 12 2011 X

147428 Gold , Laderia F 7 - X
173964 Greenwade , Quay M 11 2010 X
132700 Greenwell , Grainger M 9 2012 X
133275 Griffith , Madison F 5 - X
96233 Hale , Sydney F 9 2012 X

147426 Hall , Hailey F 8 - X
45845 Hall , Johnathan M 11 2010 X

174719 Hampton , Cinque M 9 2012 X
99885 Hampton , Triveon M 10 2011 X

121238 Hancock , Regan F 7 - X
152106 Harbold , Josh M 10 2011 X
55212 Harbold , Toni Lynn F 11 2010 X

174720 Hariston , Cortez M 10 2011 X
68754 Harris , Kaitlin F 12 2009 X
99844 Haskins , George M 10 2011 X

150373 Hawthorne , Jonathan M 9 2012 X
99870 Hayes , Devon M 12 2009 X

150379 Hedlund , Jarred M 7 - X
173659 Henderson , Angel F 11 2010 X
152082 Henderson , Daivd M 9 2012 X
121084 Hendricks , Halle F 7 - X
45842 Henson , Kyle M 11 2010 X

167974 Higgins , LJ M 9 2012 X
173846 Higgs , Cherish F 7 - X
166419 Hobson , Cardasja F 8 - X
96230 Holder , Brittany F 10 2011 X

159138 Hollowell , KeyShaun M 9 2012 X
163700 Hollowell , Tra M 8 - X
99825 Holmes , Dendrick M 10 2011 X

133227 Holmes , Rachael F 10 2011 X
133273 Homa , Andy F 7 - X
133270 Homa , Natalie F 10 2011 X
133228 Howard , Rhyne F 7 - X
133521 Howard , Spenser M 5 - X
96015 Howell , Terry M 9 2012 X

133507 Hughes , Peyton M 7 - X
45843 Hull , Matthew M 11 2010 X

165952 Humphries , Jenna F 6 - X
132815 Hurd , Logan M 11 2010 X
152053 Hutson , Shawn M 9 2012 X
64527 Irby , Jarvis M 12 2009 X

152109 Isenhoff , Josh M 9 2012 X
99839 Jackson , Isaiah M 10 2011 X
52506 Johnson , Desean M 12 2009 X

133229 Johnson , Kaylea F 6 - X
96235 Johnston , Callie F 9 2012 X
55213 Joiner , Bailey F 11 2010 X
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58142 Jones , Juan M 12 2009 X
116462 Jones , Kenitra F 10 2011 X
99847 Jones , Keshawn M 10 2011 X

166054 Jordan , Keenan M 9 2012 X
136771 Juckett , Tyler M 10 2011 X
121239 Kelley , Julianna F 8 - X
92192 Kelly , John Michael M 11 2010 X

110923 Kington , Sam M 12 2009 X
96022 Knight , Brock M 8 - X
58153 Knight , Ryan M 12 2009 X

147430 Kumphmiller , Hailey F 7 - X
45851 Lamos , Stefan M 10 2011 X

132820 Lancaster , Alex M 9 2012 X
165951 Lancaster , Macy F 6 - X
92190 Langhi , Donald John M 10 2011 X

152096 Langhi , Wyatt M 9 2012 X
173829 Leek , Jessie F 10 2011 X
101545 Lovelace , Taytum F 8 - X
152445 Macario , Luis M 7 - X
152111 Mahone , Javante M 9 2012 X
94176 Mann , Alexis F 10 2011 X

133269 Manzanares , Katie F 12 2009 X
149773 Martin , Brayden M 9 2012 X
99890 Mason , Marquise M 11 2010 X
99888 Mason , Monty M 10 2011 X
79588 Matlock , Dekeevious M 11 2010 X

121079 McCarley , Mya F 9 2012 X
133237 McCullough , Chayla F 9 2012 X
59515 McCullough , Shelby F 12 2009 X

136772 McGraw , Ricky M 10 2011 X
99824 McGregor , Dequenthney M 10 2011 X
99882 McGregory , Daron M 12 2009 X

133238 McGregory , Kiki F 8 - X
166151 McGregory , Shakia F 8 - X
163042 McKinney , Kelbi F 9 2012 X
96226 McKnight , Shynia F 11 2010 X

133239 Meacham , Brooke F 9 2012 X
68759 Meacham , Morgan F 11 2010 X

149787 Mercer , Jeremy M 10 2011 X
174721 Merritt , Demarquavion M 9 2012 X
129632 Minton , Chandler M 10 2011 X
121240 Mohon , Lacie F 8 - X
149771 Mohon , Logon M 11 2010 X
99881 Moore , Jon-Tyler M 10 2011 X

133240 Mosby , Cassieona F 8 - X
114329 Mosby , DeAndre M 11 2010 X
59518 Mosley , Jamesha F 12 2009 X
58151 Mosley , Korey M 12 2009 X

157157 Moss , Mahalia F 8 - X
173823 Moss , Michaela F 11 2010 X
149790 Munchbach , Daniel M 10 2011 X
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173824 Nance , Twonisha F 11 2010 X
152064 Newby , Jusitn M 9 2012 X
90113 Nicholas , Jaquash F 11 2010 X

163699 Nicholas , Shaquan M 11 2010 X
79618 Nicolas , Shaquan M 11 2010 X
96239 Olson , Kirsten F 8 - X
99884 Pate , Xavier M 10 2011 X
69619 Patterson , Logan M 12 2009 X

133866 Paul , Alexis F 12 2009 X
131824 Pendleton , Courtney F 10 2011 X
152115 Perry , Kobe M 9 2012 X
121345 Phipps , Dylan M 12 2009 X
76349 Phipps , Lexi F 11 2010 X

121377 Phipps , Wyatt M 10 2009 X
90744 Poindexter , Demarius M 11 2010 X

166055 Poindexter , Deveckyon M 9 2012 X
79585 Pollard , Isaiah M 11 2010 X
58156 Polley , Kory M 12 2009 X

152088 Porter , Vernon M 10 2011 X
133504 Powell , Eric M 9 2012 X
45847 Powell , John M 11 2010 X
96229 Powell , Megan F 10 2011 X
55214 Prater , Dannicka F 11 2010 X
99872 Radford , Eli M 10 2011 X

132819 Reagan , Chance M 12 2009 X
147421 Reneer , Hailey F 10 2011 X
96231 Reneer , Jessica F 10 2011 X
79607 Reneer , Tyler M 12 2009 X

147429 Reynolds , JoEllen F 7 - X
96242 Robertson , Mykayla F 8 - X
55209 Rogers , Grayson F 12 2009 X

173660 Rolstad , Sara F 9 2012 X
173828 Rose-Havens , Daryan F 10 2011 X
133520 Rozmarynowski , Jacob M 7 - X
133857 Sajdyk , Amanda F 11 2010 X
152119 Samples , Camryn M 10 2011 X
99873 Sanders , Eric M 10 2011 X

110927 Satterfield , Jacob M 12 2009 X
167972 Schuzer , Dexter M 10 2011 X
132817 Scott , Brandon M 11 2010 X
121344 Scott , James M 12 2009 X
132823 Scott , Logan M 7 - X
76356 Seeger , Avery M 11 2010 X
96236 Seeger , Lauren F 9 2012 X

173842 Sells , Alaysia F 7 - X
99827 Sells , Keny M 10 2011 X

152113 Sells , Keyvon M 9 2012 X
99878 Seth , Stevenson M 10 2011 X
76348 Settle , Elizabeth F 11 2010 X
96240 Settle , Samantha F 8 - X
58238 Shanklin , Jonathan M 12 2009 X
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79604 Shemwell , Nile M 11 2010 X
173621 Silvey , Koby M 8 - X
78823 Smiley , Megan F 12 2009 X
58216 Smith , David M 12 2009 X

133253 Snyder , Rachael F 6 - X
131833 Solomon , LaTonya F 10 2011 X
99866 Sowerby , Terrence M 10 2011 X

133272 Stagner , Julie F 7 - X
147427 Stokes , Sara F 8 - X
133241 Stragner , Samantha F 9 2012 X
121241 Sumner , Alexis F 9 2012 X
131816 Sutton , Victoria F 10 2011 X
99835 Taylor , Jamarius M 10 2011 X
99850 Taylor , Marshawn M 10 2011 X

150377 Taylor , Trequan M 8 - X
76347 Thomas , Lindsey F 11 2010 X
79642 Thomas , Michael E M 11 2010 X

131828 Thomas , Whitnie F 8 - X
173819 Thompkins , Aliyah F 12 2009 X
99887 Toler , Tevin M 10 2011 X

173836 Tomlinson , Tamika F 9 2012 X
152114 Tucker , Adam M 9 2012 X
174722 Turner , Deontrez M 9 2012 X
116465 Turner , Jeri F 10 2011 X
118548 Tyler , AJ M 10 2011 X
147420 Waddell , Kistazia F 11 2010 X
42423 Waldrop , Dylan M 12 2009 X
99889 Waldrop , Tyler M 11 2010 X
78825 Walker , Lacy F 12 2009 X
99879 Walton , Dequavian M 10 2011 X

116459 Washington , Marquetta F 10 2011 X
79610 Watson , Aaron M 11 2010 X
79613 Watson , Stephane M 11 2010 X
99875 Weaver , Dequavias M 10 2011 X

173661 Welker , Ashley F 9 2012 X
96010 West , Nathan M 10 2011 X
99822 Wharton , Devon M 10 2011 X
48682 Wheeler , Damion M 12 2009 X

147423 White , Alyssa F 8 - X
68568 White , James M 12 2009 X

133243 Whitfield , Lexi F 9 2012 X
131819 Wilder , Leah Beth F 10 2011 X
133877 Wilkins , Victoria F 11 2010 X
146474 William , Anthony M 11 2010 X
120279 Williams , Annia F 12 2009 X
173963 Williams , Darryl M 12 2009 X
173840 Williams , Kahrhysma F 7 - X
131812 Williams , Kyreisha F 10 2011 X
133271 Williams , Mykela F 7 - X
96225 Williams , Summer F 11 2010 X

147425 Willis , Chelsey F 8 - X
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79587 Wimberly , Terrell M 11 2010 X
45848 Winkler , William M 10 2011 X

173822 Woodard , Kendra F 11 2010 X
152061 Wright , Deonte M 9 2012 X
68758 Wyatt , MacKenzie F 12 2009 X
96238 Yates , Katie F 9 2012 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Christian County (2012-2013)

Verification Code: cd47bee63f8aba97b455657c37cca7e3 2013-04-25 12:14:57
Digitally signed by Steve F Lovelace (steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us)May 1, 2013 03:25:17 AM

Varsity
Baseball

X Barnett, Dylan 
Blane, Sam 

X Boone, Wes 
Carner, Chance 
Chilton, Bryan 
Craft, Dixon 
Deck, Joey 
Deck, Matthew 
Higgins, LJ 
Hull, Matthew 

X Irby, Jarvis 
X Joiner, Dylan 

Juckett, Tyler 
Kelly, John Michael 
Langhi, Donald John 
Langhi, Wyatt 
McGraw, Ricky 
Patterson, Logan 

X Pendleton, Dustin 
Powell, Eric 
Schuzer, Dexter 
Shemwell, Nile 
Silvey, Koby 
Smith, David 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Cotton, Cj 
Devon, Wharton 

X Dodd, Khale 
Dowlen, Brian 
Dyson, Anthony 
Edwards, Tyrik 
Hollowell, Tra 
Irby, Jarvis 
Jordan, Keenan 
Mosby, DeAndre 
Mosley, Korey 

X Nicholas, Shaquan 
Poindexter, Demarius 
Poindexter, Deveckyon 
Pollard, Isaiah 

X Small, Anthony 
Tyler, AJ 
White, James 

Varsity
Football

Alexander, Jeff 
Baker, Tate 
Barnett, Dylan 
Bell, Tj 
Billiter, Marshall 
Billiter, Michael 
Burgess, Derrick 
Cansler, Tristan 
Carr, Aj 
Cayce, Tayshaun 
Chesher, Jacob 

Chilton, Bryan 
Coleman, Deonte 
Cook, Marcus 
Craft, Dixon 
Cunningham, Taylor 
Deondre, Outlaw 
Dyson, Anthony 
Edwards, Ethan 
Evans, Lashawn 
Farmer, Devan 
Freelanc, Joseph 
George, Dylan 
Hampton, Triveon 
Harbold, Josh 
Haskins, George 
Hayes, Devon 
Hollowell, KeyShaun 
Holmes, Dendrick 
Irby, Jarvis 
Jones, Juan 
Kington, Sam 
Knight, Ryan 
Langhi, Donald John 
Langhi, Wyatt 
Mahone, Javante 
Mason, Marquise 
Matlock, Dekeevious 
McGregory, Daron 
Moore, Jon-Tyler 
Mosley, Korey 

X Pollard, Isaiah 
Polley, Kory 
Porter, Vernon 
Powell, John 
Reneer, Tyler 
Samples, Camryn 
Satterfield, Jacob 
Seth, Stevenson 
Shanklin, Jonathan 
Shemwell, Nile 
Smith, David 
Sowerby, Terrence 
Taylor, Jamarius 
Thomas, Michael E 
Toler, Tevin 
Waldrop, Tyler 
Walton, Dequavian 
Watson, Aaron 
Weaver, Dequavias 
Wharton, Devon 
White, James 
William, Anthony 
Wimberly, Terrell 

X Wyatt, Langhi 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Buchanan, John 
Crider, Cameron 
Ferry, TJ 
Greenwell, Grainger 
McGraw, Ricky 

Patterson, Logan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alder, Brandon 
Baker, Lance 
Bays, Wade 
Blankenship, Jacob 

X Boyd, Cody 
Casebier, Gared 
Cunningham, Taylor 

X Dilback, Tucker 
Dixon, Maceo 
Gibson, Matt 
Hall, Johnathan 
Henson, Kyle 
Hull, Matthew 
Johnson, Desean 

X Lamos, Stefan 
X Martin, Braden 

Martin, Brayden 
Mercer, Jeremy 
Minton, Chandler 
Mohon, Logon 

X Perry, Tyler 
Seeger, Avery 
Waldrop, Dylan 
West, Nathan 
Wheeler, Damion 
Winkler, William 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bowling, Chad 
X Johnson, Michial 
X Mahone, Daquarius 

Phipps, Dylan 
Phipps, Wyatt 
Scott, James 
Sells, Keyvon 
Wheeler, Damion 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Agulto, Froilam 
Alexander, Jeff 
Bell, Tj 
Carr, Aj 

X Clark, Brandon 
X Cooper, Lance 

Crossett, Jonathan 
Devon, Wharton 
Dickson, Maceo 
Dyson, Anthony 
Freelanc, Joseph 
Greenwade, Quay 
Hurd, Logan 
Jones, Keshawn 
Lancaster, Alex 

Mason, Monty 
McGregor, Dequenthney 
Nicholas, Shaquan 
Nicolas, Shaquan 
Reagan, Chance 
Scott, Brandon 
Scott, Logan 
Sells, Keny 
Shanklin, Jonathan 
Sowerby, Terrence 
Wharton, Devon 
Williams, Darryl 

Varsity
Wrestling

Austin, Caleb 
Burnham, Jeremy 
Burnham, Remonica 
Carr, Aj 

X Cook, Marcus 
X Cooper, Lance 

Hall, Johnathan 
Lamos, Stefan 
Mason, Marquise 
Matlock, Dekeevious 
McGregory, Daron 

X Mosley, James 
Pate, Xavier 
Phipps, Lexi 
Polley, Kory 
Sells, Keny 
Walker, Lacy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Alcorn, Jordan 
Clark, Brandon 
Crossett, Jonathan 
Howard, Spenser 
Hughes, Peyton 
Hurd, Logan 
Reagan, Chance 
Rozmarynowski, Jacob 
Scott, Brandon 
Scott, Logan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brodie, Amari 
Cooper, Teonna 
Croney, Susie 
Davie, Alexis 
Davis, Janiya 
Evans, Shawnae 
Gee, Vivica 
Gold, Cynthea 
Gold, Laderia 
Hobson, Cardasja 
Jones, Kenitra 
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Mann, Alexis 
McGregory, Shakia 
McKinney, Kelbi 
Mosby, Cassieona 
Mosley, Jamesha 
Nicholas, Jaquash 
Prater, Dannicka 
Washington, Marquetta 
White, Alyssa 
Williams, Annia 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adcock, Kristen 
Alder, Kalan 
Blane, Emmy 
Bradshaw, Hannah 
Cunningham, Morgan 
Davie, Jakwayla 

X Derden, Morgan 
Glass, Maggie 
Hancock, Regan 
Harris, Kaitlin 
Hendricks, Halle 
Humphries, Jenna 
Kelley, Julianna 
Lancaster, Macy 
McCarley, Mya 
Meacham, Morgan 
Mohon, Lacie 
Sumner, Alexis 
Wyatt, MacKenzie 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Alder, Kalan 
Beckton, Leighonna 
Burnham, Remonica 
Colley, Lilly 
Ferrell, Logan 
Glass, Maggie 
Gold, Cynthea 
Hale, Sydney 

X Harmon, Victoria 
Johnston, Callie 
McCullough, Shelby 
McKnight, Shynia 
Meacham, Morgan 
Mosley, Jamesha 
Phipps, Lexi 
Powell, Megan 
Settle, Elizabeth 
Thomas, Lindsey 
Waddell, Kistazia 
Williams, Summer 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Coleman, Kayla 
Flower, Aleasha 

X Gonzalez, Gabbi 
Henderson, Angel 
Paul, Alexis 
Rolstad, Sara 
Sajdyk, Amanda 
Welker, Ashley 
Wilkins, Victoria 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Acree, Ermeka 
Alexander, Alexious 
Alexander, Tameka 
Armstrong, Martajia 
Brown, Ariane 
Corbett, Keisha 
Croney, Dianna 
Croney, Katerra 
Croney, Susie 

X Davis, Jahiya 
Dixon, Shekinah 
Edwards, Aiiryel 
Higgs, Cherish 
Holmes, Rachael 

X Howard, Rhyne 
Johnson, Kaylea 
Leek, Jessie 
McCullough, Chayla 
McGregory, Kiki 
Meacham, Brooke 

X Mosby, Cassieona 
Mosley, Jamesha 
Moss, Michaela 
Nance, Twonisha 

X Nicholas, Jaquash 
Rose-Havens, Daryan 
Sells, Alaysia 
Snyder, Rachael 
Stragner, Samantha 
Thompkins, Aliyah 
Tomlinson, Tamika 
Whitfield, Lexi 
Williams, Kahrhysma 
Williams, Kyreisha 
Woodard, Kendra 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buckner, April 
Cruz, Aisha 
Derden, Bethany 
Derden, Morgan 
Harbold, Toni Lynn 
Joiner, Bailey 
Lovelace, Taytum 

X Martin, Alexis 
Moss, Mahalia 

Pendleton, Courtney 
Prater, Dannicka 
Rogers, Grayson 
Smiley, Megan 
Thomas, Whitnie 
Walker, Lacy 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bennett, April 
Griffith, Madison 
Holmes, Rachael 
Homa, Andy 
Homa, Natalie 
Howard, Rhyne 
Johnson, Kaylea 
Manzanares, Katie 
McGregory, Kiki 
Powell, Megan 
Snyder, Rachael 
Stagner, Julie 
Whitfield, Lexi 
Williams, Mykela 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

X Barnett, Dylan 
Blane, Sam 
Cansler, Tristan 
Carner, Chance 
Chilton, Bryan 
Craft, Dixon 
Deck, Matthew 
Higgins, LJ 
Hull, Matthew 

X Joiner, Dylan 
Juckett, Tyler 
Kelly, John Michael 
Langhi, Donald John 
Langhi, Wyatt 
McGraw, Ricky 

X Pendlenton, Dustin 
Powell, Eric 
Schuzer, Dexter 
Shemwell, Nile 
Silvey, Koby 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Banks, Kdre 
Butler, Rowland 

X Dodd, Khale 
X Duke, Denevin 
X Dyson, Anthony 

Edwards, Tyrik 
Hampton, Cinque 
Hariston, Cortez 
Hollowell, Tra 
Jordan, Keenan 

Mercer, Jeremy 
Merritt, Demarquavion 
Mosby, DeAndre 

X Poindexter, Demarius 
Poindexter, Deveckyon 

X Pollard, Isaiah 
X Small, Anthony 

Turner, Deontrez 
Tyler, AJ 
Watson, Stephane 
Wharton, Devon 

Junior Varsity
Football

Bell, Tj 
Cayce, Tayshaun 
Chilton, Bryan 
Craft, Dixon 
Hampton, Triveon 
Harbold, Josh 
Haskins, George 
Holmes, Dendrick 
Jackson, Isaiah 
Jones, Keshawn 
Langhi, Donald John 
Mason, Marquise 

X Mason, Monty 
X Matlock, Dekeevious 

Moore, Jon-Tyler 
X Nicolas, Shaquan 

Powell, John 
Radford, Eli 
Samples, Camryn 
Sanders, Eric 
Sells, Keny 
Seth, Stevenson 
Shemwell, Nile 
Sowerby, Terrence 
Walton, Dequavian 
Watson, Aaron 
Weaver, Dequavias 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alder, Brandon 
X Austin, Caleb 

Baker, Lance 
Beymer, Johnathan 
Blankenship, Jacob 
Casebier, Gared 

X Cayce, Antonio 
X Dickson, Maceo 

Dilback, Tucker 
Dixon, Maceo 
Galbreath, Nick 

X Hall, Johnathan 
Hawthorne, Jonathan 
Hedlund, Jarred 

X Henson, Kyle 
Howell, Terry 
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X Hull, Matthew 
X Jenkins, Marty 

Knight, Brock 
X Lamos, Stefan 

Macario, Luis 
X Martin, Braden 

Martin, Brayden 
Mercer, Jeremy 
Minton, Chandler 

X Mosley, James 
Munchbach, Daniel 

X Seeger, Avery 
Taylor, Marshawn 
Taylor, Trequan 
West, Nathan 
Winkler, William 

X Yates, Trace 

Junior Varsity
Wrestling

Burnham, Remonica 
Cayce, Tayshaun 

X Cook, Marcus 
X Cooper, Lance 

Hall, Johnathan 
Hampton, Triveon 
Lamos, Stefan 
Mason, Marquise 
McGregory, Daron 

X Mosley, James 
Pate, Xavier 
Phipps, Lexi 
Taylor, Marshawn 
Walker, Lacy 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Brodie, Amari 
Cooper, Teonna 
Croney, Susie 
Davie, Alexis 
Davis, Janiya 
Evans, Shawnae 
Gee, Vivica 
Gold, Laderia 
Jones, Kenitra 
Mann, Alexis 
McKinney, Kelbi 
Mosby, Cassieona 
Nicholas, Jaquash 
Turner, Jeri 
Washington, Marquetta 
White, Alyssa 
Williams, Annia 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adcock, Kristen 
Blane, Emmy 
Bradshaw, Hannah 
Davie, Jakwayla 

X Derden, Morgan 
Hancock, Regan 
Hendricks, Halle 
Humphries, Jenna 
Kelley, Julianna 
Lancaster, Macy 
McCarley, Mya 
Mohon, Lacie 
Sumner, Alexis 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Burnham, Remonica 
Burrus, RayKeisha 
Dillard, Maddy 
Gilliland, Emily 
Gold, Laderia 
Hall, Hailey 
Holder, Brittany 
Johnston, Callie 
Kumphmiller, Hailey 
Olson, Kirsten 
Powell, Megan 
Reneer, Hailey 
Reneer, Jessica 
Reynolds, JoEllen 
Robertson, Mykayla 
Seeger, Lauren 
Settle, Samantha 
Stokes, Sara 
White, Alyssa 
Willis, Chelsey 
Yates, Katie 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Alexander, Katherine 
X Buckner, April 

Burgess, Kacy 
Cruz, Aisha 
Derden, Bethany 
Derden, Morgan 
Harbold, Toni Lynn 
Lovelace, Taytum 

X Martin, Alexis 
Moss, Mahalia 
Pendleton, Courtney 

X Rogers, Grayson 
X Rowe, Bailey 
X Smiley, Megan 

Solomon, LaTonya 
Thomas, Whitnie 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Banks, Kdre 
Butler, Rowland 
Craft, Dixon 
Edwards, Tyrik 
Hampton, Cinque 
Jordan, Keenan 
Langhi, Wyatt 
Merritt, Demarquavion 
Poindexter, Deveckyon 
Turner, Deontrez 

Freshman
Football

Agulto, Froilam 
Billiter, Marshall 
Cansler, Tristan 
Carr, Michael 
Chilton, Bryan 
Coleman, Deonte 
Craft, Dixon 
Crawford, Jordan 
Frederick, Junior 
George, Dylan 
Henderson, Daivd 
Hutson, Shawn 
Isenhoff, Josh 
Langhi, Wyatt 
Mahone, Javante 
Newby, Jusitn 
Perry, Kobe 
Sells, Keyvon 
Tucker, Adam 
Wright, Deonte 

Freshman
Wrestling

Burnham, Remonica 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Brodie, Amari 
X Cooper, Teonna 

Davis, Janiya 
X Gee, Vivica 

Gold, Laderia 
X Jones, Kenitra 
X Mann, Alexis 

McKinney, Kelbi 
Mosby, Cassieona 

X Turner, Jeri 
X Washington, Marquetta 

White, Alyssa 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adcock, Kristen 
Blane, Emmy 
Bradshaw, Hannah 
Hancock, Regan 
Hendricks, Halle 
Humphries, Jenna 
Kelley, Julianna 
Lancaster, Macy 
McCarley, Mya 
Mohon, Lacie 
Sumner, Alexis 

Freshman
Volleyball

Bradshaw, Hannah 
X Buckner, April 
X Burgess, Kacy 

Cruz, Aisha 
Derden, Bethany 

X Lovelace, Taytum 
Mohon, Lacie 
Moss, Mahalia 

X Pendleton, Courtney 
X Rowe, Bailey 
X Solomon, LaTonya 

Sutton, Victoria 
Thomas, Whitnie 
Wilder, Leah Beth
Williams, Kyreisha 


